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=Perspectives of digital ag innovation 4—

=Decisions — not digits

=Digital data are/is different

=Digital Ag opportunities
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MCk|nsey & CO, August, 2016

“There’s a lot of data being generated:
A), not all of it Is being captured,

B), of what’s captured, a fraction is
being used.”
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Geo-Spatial in Rwanda
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Agrilift has been accepted as a member of the
Clinton Global Initiative

Milan Innovincy is proud to announce that our Rwandan subsidiary, AgriLift, has been accepted as a member of (CGl)
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Corporate Strategy

Companies with any level of agricultural exposure will be able to monitor and
manage that exposure more effectively.

In an increasingly complex world, strategic business decisions require a growing
scope of data from start to finish. As the number of corporate stakeholders has

expanded, corporations must not only factor in financial considerations during the
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"(Hyper)Rapid change
=l essons from outside food/ag
=Qutside of production ag in Australia
—Global uses
—Global sources
—Developing as well as developed ag

—Downstream & upstream
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=Perspectives of digital ag innovation

=Decisions — not digits <m—

=Digital data are/is different

=Digital Ag opportunities
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From “Observation” Ag
To “Why-Based” Ag
To “Precision” Ag
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HiGH-TECH TOOLS FOR SITE-SPECIFIC CROP

SOIL TEST (P)

- SOIL MAP

NUTRIENT MANAGEMENT

Variable rate seeding,

variety changes and
starter can adjust for
soil properties and
productivity.

Crop scouting with new [
technology improves
field records.

On-the-go yield moni-

tors ¢an quickly track
variability in the field.




=sProducers need more than summarization
=\Value proposition is segmenting

—Precision ag: large non-adopter segment
"Producer’s decision purpose hasn’t changed

—Digital ag alters economic capabilities
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=Perspectives of digital ag innovation

=Decisions — not digits

=Digital data are/is different ¢ ——

=Digital Ag opportunities
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Cereal

Fish & Seafood
Fruits & Veggies
Meat

Milk

Dilseeds & Pulses
Roots & Tubers
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Fish & Seafood
Fruits & Veggies
Meat

Milk
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Roots & Tubers
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4,224,246
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7,992,695
58,828,126
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19,378,201
414,768,606
16,714,937
6,971,669
11,319,506
68,704,251
41,500,214
4,919,278
100,702,870
7,800,837
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112,326,692
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6,250,306
15,182,655
2,906,435
20,834,961
103,339,929
5,741,689
188,531,185
6,822,423

3,243,888
2,215,118
13,862,151




1 Region Type

2 Europe Careal

3 Europe Fish & Seafo
4 Europe Fruits & Ve
5 Europe Meat

6 Europe Milk

7/ Europe Dilseer

2 Europe Roots

9 Industrialized Asia Cere
10 [industrialized Asia Fis'
11 Industrialized Asia Fr
12 industrialized Asia I

13 Industrialized Asia
14 Industrialized Asia
15 Industrialized Asia
16 Latin America

17 Latin America

18 Latin America
19—

20 L

21

. This is THE change factor
n Digital agriculture
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Lots of Data
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Society will need to shed some of its obsession
for causality in exchange for simple correlations:

not knowing why but only what.
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"The Japanese eat very little fat

— suffer fewer heart attacks than do the British or Americans

®The French eat a lot of fat

— suffer fewer heart attacks than do the British or Americans

»The Italians drink excessive amounts of red wine

— suffer fewer heart attacks than do the British or Americans

®"The Japanese drink very little red wine

— suffer fewer heart attacks than do the British or Americans

sThe Germans drink a lot of beer and eat lots of
sausages

— suffer fewer heart attacks than do the British or Americans
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EAT what you want,
Apparently it’s
SPEAKING ENGLISH
that kills you!
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sEverything (almost!) can be data
=Digital tools need to support producers
—Inform not tell
—Gap for large (but not BIG) data sets
=Linking Why with What is essential
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=Perspectives of digital ag innovation

=Decisions — not digits

=Digital data are/is different

=Digital Ag opportunities ¢ ———
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SummaryThoughts

sDomain is dynamic & complex
"Producers need access to analysis
®Data has changed & “why” matters

"Pressures for adoption

— Producer efficiency & profitability
— Food system downstream & upstream

— Responding to regulation
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